AC
X S
ER
IES
KEEPING YOU IN CHARGE
OPERATING CHARACTERISTICS
“ACX” series chargers are new “switching” type devices
which operate without the use of transformers. I.C.’s control

time is critical and timely charge termination cannot
be counted on. This charger ensures optimum battery
performance & service life.
SPECIFICATIONS
Model
Nominal
Voltage
Output Voltage
Bulk/ Float Charge
Output Current
mA
Type
Automatic
Dimensions: inch (mm) Weight Output
ConnectionsLength Width Height lbs. kgs.
 PSC-6500ACX 6 7.35 / 6.7Vdc 500 dual rate 3.14 (80) 1.96 (50) 2.24 (57) 0.22 0.10
Alligator
Clips
 PSC-61000ACX 6 7.35 / 6.7Vdc 1000 dual rate 3.14 (80) 1.96 (50) 2.24 (57) 0.20 0.09
Alligator
Clips
 PSC-12500ACX 12 14.7 / 13.3Vdc 500 dual rate 3.14 (80) 1.96 (50) 2.24 (57) 0.20 0.09
Alligator
Clips
 PSC-121000ACX 12 14.7 / 13.3Vdc 1000 dual rate 3.14 (80) 1.96 (50) 2.24 (57) 0.20 0.09
Alligator/
Ring Clips
*PSC-122000ACX 12 14.7 / 13.3Vdc 2000 dual rate 6.06 (154) 2.83 (72) 1.85 (47) 1.32 0.60
Alligator/
Ring Clips
*PSC-124000ACX 12 14.7 / 13.2Vdc 4000 dual rate 6.10 (155) 2.79 (71) 1.85 (47) 1.10 0.50
Alligator
Clips
*PSC-126000ACX 12 14.7 / 13.2Vdc 6000 dual rate 6.49 (165) 3.74 (95) 2.36 (60) 1.78 0.81
Alligator/
Ring Clips
*PSC-1212000ACX 12 13.2 / 14.7Vdc 12000 dual rate 8.18 (208) 5.11 (130) 3.22 (82) 3.30 1.50 Alligator
To ensure safe and efficient operation always refer to the latest edition of our Technical Manual, as published on our website.
© 2020. Power-Sonic Corporation. All rights reserved. All trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
All data subject to change without notice. E&O.E